1
CELON POWER SYSTEM
FOR TUMOR ABLATION
Bipolar and Multipolar RFA
2
Bipolar and multipolar radiofrequency ablation (RFA) with the CELON Power System allows an effective treatment
of tumors, metastases and other pathological tissues.
Being used in laparoscopic, percutaneous and open surgical procedures, this method complements e.g. chemotherapy or

Foot switch
CELON POWER SYSTEM FOR TUMOR ABLATION
Ordering Information
CELON Power System
WB992001 CELON Power System Consisting of generator CelonLab POWER (WB991029), peristaltic pump CelonAquaflow III
(WB950059) and system trolley CelonMobile (WB950067)
CELON ProSurge micro
Bipolar RF applicator for precise thermal ablation of tissue. Diameter: 1.3 mm,
three-sided tip, sterile, for single use.
WB990072 “CelonProSurge micro 100-T09” 100 mm / 9 mm WB990105 “CelonProSurge micro 150-T15” 150 mm / 15 mm
WB990104 “CelonProSurge micro 100-T15” 100 mm / 15 mm WB990092 “CelonProSurge micro 200-T09” 200 mm / 9 mm
WB990091 “CelonProSurge micro 150-T09” 150 mm / 9 mm WB990106 “CelonProSurge micro 200-T15” 200 mm / 15 mm
CELON ProSurge
Internally cooled bipolar radiofrequency applicator for tumor ablation to
be used individually or in multipolar combinations. Included in delivery of
each applicator: applicator, tubing, puncture guide. Diameter: 1.8 mm,
three-sided tip, sterile, for single use.
WB990129 “CelonProSurge 100-T20” 100 mm / 20 mm WB990151 “CelonProSurge 200-T20” 200 mm / 20 mm
WB990146 “CelonProSurge 100-T30” 100 mm / 30 mm WB990152 “CelonProSurge 200-T30” 200 mm / 30 mm
WB990147 “CelonProSurge 100-T40” 100 mm / 40 mm WB990153 “CelonProSurge 200-T40” 200 mm / 40 mm
WB990148 “CelonProSurge 150-T20” 150 mm / 20 mm WB990187 “CelonProSurge 250-T30” 250 mm / 30 mm
WB990149 “CelonProSurge 150-T30” 150 mm / 30 mm WB990188 “CelonProSurge 250-T40” 250 mm / 40 mm
WB990150 “CelonProSurge 150-T40” 150 mm / 40 mm
W
70
83
33